OCEAN BEACH SLSC

2023-2024 Membership Fees

CATEGORY FEES

U6 & U7 - First Time Membership —

(Includes insurance, Cap & Rash vest)

Returning U7’s (includes insurances)

New or Returning - Junior Membership U8-U14 —

(Includes insurances and MANDATORY Pink Safety vest)
(A Competition Cap will also be required to be purchased @ $17.00)

e All U6 to U14’s must have either a Parent or an Active patrolling member join.

e We accept Active Kids vouchers

Parent Member -

Active Patrolling/Long Service/
Active Reserve/Roving Members -
Associate Member-

Life Member (not compulsory) -

Seagulls Membership — New
Seagulls Membership — Returning

Other (All to be paid for at Nippers at time of purchase)
Lycra Club Competition Cap

Nipper Long Sleeve Polo Shirt

Replacement U6/7 Rash Vest

Replacement U6/7 Cap

$85.00

$45.00

$70.00

$45.00

$75.00
$80.00
$30.00

$60.00
$40.00

$17.00
$25.00
$40.00
$20.00



