

2023-2024 Membership Fees

CATEGORY FEES

U6 & U7 – First Time Membership –	
(Includes insurance, Cap & Rash vest)	\$85.00
Returning U7's (includes insurances)	\$45.00
New or Returning - Junior Membership U8-U14 –	\$70.00
(Includes insurances and MANDATORY Pink Safety vest)	
(A Competition Cap will also be required to be purchased @ \$17.00)	
• <u>All U6 to U14's must have either a Parent or an Active patrolling member join.</u>	
We accept Active Kids vouchers	
Parent Member -	\$45.00
Active Patrolling/Long Service/	
Active Reserve/Roving Members -	\$75.00
Associate Member-	\$80.00
Life Member (not compulsory) -	\$30.00
Seagulls Membership – New	\$60.00
Seagulls Membership – Returning	\$40.00
Other (All to be paid for at Nippers at time of purchase)	
Lycra Club Competition Cap	\$17.00
Nipper Long Sleeve Polo Shirt	, \$25.00
Replacement U6/7 Rash Vest	\$40.00
Replacement U6/7 Cap	\$20.00